


Gin

Beefeater Dry
OMG

Tanqueray Imported
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater Pink
Beefeater 24

Roku

Dictador Gin Ortodoxy
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray NO Ten
Monkey 47

Yodka

Absolut
BABICKA
Ketel One
Titos
Belvedere
Haku

Grey Goose
Absolut Elyx

40 ml

150 CZK
18O CZK
180 CZK
190 CZK
200 CZK
200 CZK
200 CZK
240 CIZK
240 CZK
290 CZK
340 CIZK

40 ml

150 CZK
170 CZK
90 CZK
190 CZK
250 CZK
250 CZK
250 CZK
340 CIZK

Rum

Havana Club Afiejo 3
Malibu

Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Cuatro
Bacardi Ocho
Havana Club 7 Arios
Diplomatico

Brugal 1888

Dictador 12 YO
Zacapa 23 YO
Metuzalem 23 YO

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Olmeca Altos

Patron Silver

Patron Afiejo

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

40 ml

160 CZK
140 CZK
140 CZK
150 CZK
200 CIZK
250 CZK
200 CZK
260 CZK
3500 CIZK
500 CZK
340 CIZK
340 CIK

40 ml

160 CZK
180 CZK
180 CZK
240 CIZK
520 CZK
200 CZK

Blended Whisky /
Michand whisky

Ballantine’s Finest
Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Chivas Regal 18 YO

Single Malt Whisky /
Jednosladova whisky
GOLD COCK 20 YO
Bushmills [O YO
Laphroaig 1O YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Tullamore D.EW. 12 YO
Highlandpark 12 YO
The Balvenie 12 YO
Oban 14 YO
Glenlivet |5 YO
Talisker IO YO
Macallan 12 YO

Irish Whiskey / Irské whisky

Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush

40 ml

60 CZK
90 CZK
2O CZK
350 CZK

40 ml

350 CZK
240 CIZK
240 CIZK
270 CZK
500 CZK
270 CZK
270 CZK
500 CZK
500 CZK
520 CZK
500 CZK
620 CZK

40 ml

150 CZK
90 CZK

American & Canadian Whisky /

Americkd a kanadska whisky 40 ml
Canadian Club 5O CZK
Jack Daniels [70 CZK

Jim Beam Black Triple Aged 210 CZK

Maker’s Mark 210 CZK
Woodford Reserve 210 CZK
Knob Creek 320 CZK
Four Roses Single Barrel 320 CZK
Brandy & Cognac 40 ml
Martell VS 80 CZK
STARA MYSLIVECKA 8 YO 390 CZK

STARA MYSLIVECKA 2 YO 490 CZK

Martell Cordon Bleu 590 CZK
Martell XO 780 CZK
Rémy Martin XO 780 CZK
Hennessy VSOP 320 CZK
Hennessy XO 850 CZK



Liqueurs / Likéry

Italicus

Kahlia

Becherovka/
Becherovka Unfiltered
Baileys Irish Cream
Amaretto Disaronno
Fernet Branca
Jagermaister
Sambuca

Amaro Ramazotti
Limoncelo
Frangelico

Cointreau
Benedictine

Herring Cherry Liqueur
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Chambord

40 ml

160 CZK
140 CZK
140 CZK

140 CZK
140 CZK
140 CZK
140 CZK
140 CZK
140 CZK
140 CZK
150 CZK
150 CZK
150 CZK
150 CZK
150 CZK
190 CZK
90 CZK

Grappa and Eaux de Vie

SLIVOVICE Kosher
SLIVOVICA Zufének
HRUSKOVICE
Bartida Premium
Grappa di Barolo,
Paolo Marolo
Kleiner Apricot XO7

Port & Sherry/
Portské a Sherry

Porto Sandeman Ruby
Porto Sandeman Imperial

40 ml

18O CZK
180 CZK
180 CZK

180 CZK

590 CZK

80 ml

180 CZK
240 CIZK




nternational Cocktails /

erry Liquor, Bitters, Pineapple Juice,
e Juice, Soda Water

240 CIZK

Old Fashioned

Jack Daniels, Angostura Bitter,
Brown Sugar, Soda Water

Moijito

Havana Club Afiejo 3 Afios, Fresh Mint,
Fresh Lime Juice, Brown Sugar,

Soda Water

Caipirinha
Cachaca Velho Barreiro white,
Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup

Mai Tai

Havana Club Afiejo 3 Afios, Hava
Afiejo 7 Afios, Cointreau, Almond
Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Margarita

- Olmeca Blan

Lime Juice

ong Island Ice Tea 260 CZK
eefeater Dry, Absolut Vodka,
ana Club Afiejo 3 Afios,
Olmeco Blanco Tequila, Cointreau,
Fresh Lime Juice, Coca Cola

260 CZK
lub Afiejo 3 Afios,
Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Cream

380 CIZK

um 8 Y.O., Kahlia, Coconut
conut Purée, Pineapple Purée,

Alcohol free cocktails /
Koktejly bez alkoholu

Fruit Punch :
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime
Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Virgin Colada U C
Coconut Cream, Sugar Syrup, L
Pineapple Juice, Cream

Virgin Mojito .
Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup,
Soda Water i

lpanema
Passion Fruit Syrup, Fresh Lim
Sugar, Ginger Ale.




